What’s happening @ The North Collins Public Library?
May 2022

SPECIAL EVENTS THIS MONTH

Sunday, May 1 at 1:30 pm — Bath Scrub for Mom!
Create a luxurious pink lemonade bath scrub for yourself or the mom in your life! Sign-up required.

Wednesday, May 4" at 5:30 pm — Board of Trustees Meeting
This meeting will take place at this location and is open to the public.

Wednesday, May 4" at 6:30 pm — Book Club
Join us for a discussion of The Plum Tree by Ellen Marie Wiseman.

Monday, May 9" 11:00 am — Identity Theft

Learn the signs and how to reduce the risks. This is the second of a 3-part series provided by Senior
Services of North America. Coming up: June 13" — The importance of Wills and Healthcare
Proxies.

Tuesday, May 10" between 2:00 pm and 7:45 pm — Button Bonanza
Bring in a favorite photo or picture to make your own button using our button maker.

Monday, May 16" 12:00 pm-6:00 pm — Book a Technology Trainer

Make a 45 minute appointment with a Technology Trainer to learn new skills! Microsoft office,
Social Media, Digital Editing, and much more. Call or stop in at the library for a complete list of
topics and to sign up for a time slot.

Tuesday, May 17" at 6:30 — Craft Night at the Library
Come to this program to assemble and paint your own birdhouse. Limit 12. Sign-up required.

Tuesday, May 24" at 6:30 pm — Messy Story Hour and Craft
Join us at the library for a messy time of reading and making slime. Sign-up required.

AND DON’T FORGET THESE WEEKLY EVENTS!

Mondays — Virtual and Take-Home Crafts with Hannah
Wednesdays between 4 pm and 7 pm — Chess Club
Fridays at 11:00 am — ABC Storytime with Miss Alice

The Library will be closed Sunday, May 8" for Mother’s Day and
Sunday, May 29" - Monday, May 30" for the Memorial Day Weekend.
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All of these events are FREE and open to the public. For more information, call 716-337-3211.
2095 School Street, North Collins, NY 14111




